FS-07-003

PARTS LIST
ITEM | QTY PART # VENDOR DESCRIPTION REV
1 1 |FS-07-006 ASSY,BOX AND GEARS,BOT FW,*12,30/90 B
2 1 |FS-07-009 ASSY,COVER/MOTOR/PCB,BOT FW,*12,30/90 B
3 1 |FS-07-010 ASSY,COVER/CONNECTORS B
4 1 |FS-17-008 COVER,BACK,DECODER BOX A
5 4 | 92196A077 McMaster | SHCS 2-56 x 0.25 BUY
6 8 |92196A076 McMaster | SHCS 2-56 x 0.188 BUY
7 12 |92146A520 McMaster | SPRING LOCK WASHER No 2 BUY

BOTTOM FILTER WHEEL

44

| Click here to see a 3D solid model |

SCALE1:1
REV| CHANGES DATE BY | MATERIAL: | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: -I- H E O B S E RVATO R I ES
- DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
A | Production |12/7/2007| ERK BRAKE EDGES / REMOVE BURRS *kk*%k NEXT ASSY USED ON
B | 2-56x0.188| 4/8/2008 | ERK | FINISH: TOLERANCES: FourStar CARNEGIE INSTITUTION OF WASHINGTON
A X.X£0.03 ANGLES:0.5' APPLICATION 813 SANTA BARBARA STREET PASADENA, CA. 91101-1232
XXX+ 0.01 FRACTIONS:+ 1/16 S DWG NO.
SCALE: [ X xxx0.003 Designer: Persson _[5/29/2006 ASSY,DECODER BOX,BOT FW,*12,30/90 FS-07-003 L B
As Noted DO NOT SCALE DRAWING Drawn: Koch 12/7/2007 | Drawings Printed on: | 4/8/2008 M SHT 1 OF 4



../PDF_BuyPart/92196A077.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A077.pdf
FS-07-009.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A076.pdf
FS-07-010.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A076.pdf
FS-17-008.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A076.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A076.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A076.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
FS-07-006.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A076.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A520.pdf
../PDF_3D-Solid/FS-07-003.pdf

PARTS LIST
ITEM | QTY PART # VENDOR DESCRIPTION REV
1 1 |FS-07-006 ASSY,BOX AND GEARS,BOT FW,*12,30/90 B
11 1 |FS-17-003 SUPPORT,*12,30/90,DECODER BOX A
12 3 |R3 Champion | FLANGED DOUBLE SHIELD BALL BEARING 0.500 x 0.1875 |BUY
13 3 |B6-4 PIC INNER RACE SPACER,0.1875X0.010 BUY
14 1 |B6-11 PIC INNER RACE SPACER,0.1875X0.125 BUY
15 2 | G47-40 PIC SPUR GEAR,80 PITCH,40 TEETH,0.187 SHAFT BUY
1.6 4 | FS-10-008 SETSCREW 4-40 & PIN 0.063DIAX0.275LG A
17 1 |FS-17-009 SHAFT,ADAPTER,0.40 DIAX0.1875DIAx1.98 LG A
19 2 |A2-16 PIC SHAFT,0.1875 x 1.62 BUY
1.10 1 |G48-120 PIC SPUR GEAR,80 PITCH,120 TEETH,0.187 SHAFT BUY
111 1 |B6-15 PIC INNER RACE SPACER,0.1875X0.5 BUY
1.12 1 |G48-160 PIC SPUR GEAR,80 PITCH,160 TEETH,0.187 SHAFT BUY
1.13 1 |FS-17-010 (PIC) SUPPORT,MAGNET,DECODER BOX (made from H5-126) A
1.14 1 |L6-2 PIC ADJUSTABLE HUB CLAMP 3/16 x 0.251 BUY
1.15 2 |90145A419 McMaster | DOWEL-PIN 1/16x0.5 BUY
1.16 1 |92778A044 McMaster | SET-SCREW 4-40 x 0.1875 BUY

FS-07-006
SCALE1:1

DWG. NO.
Click here to see a 3D solid model K*hkk Rev. B

FourStar| FS-07-003 [g5r5or



../PDF_BuyPart/A2-16.pdf
FS-17-010.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/L6-2.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/G48-160.pdf
FS-10-008.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/B6-4.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/R3.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/90145A419.pdf
FS-17-003.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/90145A419.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/R3.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/B6-4.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/B6-11.pdf
FS-10-008.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/G47-40.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92778A044.pdf
FS-17-009.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/B6-15.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/A2-16.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/G48-120.pdf
FS-10-008.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/G47-40.pdf
FS-10-008.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/B6-4.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/R3.pdf
../PDF_3D-Solid/FS-07-006.pdf

FS-07-009
SCALE1:1

PARTS LIST
ITEM |QTY| PART# | VENDOR DESCRIPTION REV
2 1 |Fs-07-009 ASSY,COVER/MOTOR/PCB,BOT FW,*12,30/90 B
2.1 1 |Fs-17-006 COVER, TOP,*12,30/90,DECODER BOX A
2.2 2 |R3 Champion | FLANGED DOUBLE SHIELD BALL BEARING 0.500 x 0.1875 | BUY
2.3 4 |92510A688 |McMaster | SPACER #4x0.125-AL BUY
2.4 1 |FS-07-012 ASSY,PCB DECODER,6 REED SW. A
25 4 |92146A530 |McMaster | SPRING LOCK WASHER No 4 BUY
26 4 |92196A108 |McMaster |SHCS 4-40 x 0.375 SSTL BUY
2.7 1 |PF545-BC |MYCOM |5 PHASE STEPPER MOTOR BUY
2.8 4 |92148A150 |McMaster | SPRING-LOCK-WASHER-M3 BUY
2.9 4 |91292A112 |McMaster |SHCS M3x8mm BUY
210 | 1 |Fs-17-011 |(PIC) MANUAL MOTOR TURN (Make from G48-120) A
214 | 1 |92778A044 |McMaster | SET-SCREW 4-40 x 0.1875 BUY
Click here to see a 3D solid model *kxk |PVENO Rev. B
FourStar| FS-07-003 [g5r3or



FS-17-011.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92778A044.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/PF545-BC.pdf
FS-17-006.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/R3.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92510A688.pdf
FS-07-012.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A530.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A108.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92196A108.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A530.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/R3.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/91292A112.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92148A150.pdf
../PDF_3D-Solid/FS-07-009.pdf

PARTS LIST
ITEM | QTY PART # VENDOR DESCRIPTION REV
3 1 |FS-07-010 ASSY,COVER/CONNECTORS B
3.1 1 |FS-17-007 COVER,CONNECTOR,DECODER BOX A
3.2 8 |92949A107 McMaster SHBH 4-40x0.3125 BUY
3.3 1 |JTO2A-10-13P |BENDIX or equiv. CONNECTOR,13 PINS, MALE BUY
3.4 1 |JTO2A-10-5P |BENDIX or equiv. CONNECTOR,5 PINS, MALE BUY
3.5 8 |92146A530 McMaster SPRING LOCK WASHER No 4 BUY
3.6 8 |90730A005 McMaster HEX-NUT 4-40 BUY

FS-07-010
SCALE1:1

Click here to see a 3D solid model

*kxk |PVENO REV. B

FourStar| FS-07-003 |57



../PDF_BuyPart/92949A107.pdf
../PDF_MakePart/FS-17-007.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/JT02A-10-5P.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/92146A530.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/90730A005.pdf
../PDF_BuyPart/JT02A-10-13P.pdf
../PDF_3D-Solid/FS-07-010.pdf

	Button1: 
	Button2: 
	Button3: 
	Button4: 
	Button5: 
	Button6: 
	Button7: 
	Button8: 
	Button9: 
	Button10: 
	Button11: 
	Button12: 
	Button13: 
	Button14: 
	Button15: 
	Button16: 
	Button17: 
	Button18: 
	Button19: 
	Button20: 
	Button21: 
	Button22: 
	Button23: 
	Button24: 
	Button25: 
	Button26: 
	Button27: 
	Button28: 
	Button29: 
	Button30: 
	Button31: 
	Button32: 
	Button33: 
	Button34: 
	Button35: 
	Button36: 
	Button37: 
	Button38: 
	Button39: 
	Button40: 
	Button41: 
	Button42: 
	Button43: 
	Button44: 
	Button45: 
	Button46: 
	Button47: 
	Button48: 
	Button49: 
	Button50: 
	Button51: 
	Button52: 
	Button53: 
	Button54: 
	Button55: 
	Button56: 
	Button57: 
	Button58: 
	Button59: 
	Button60: 
	Button61: 
	Button62: 
	Button63: 
	Button64: 
	Button65: 
	3D: 


